OUR

PRODUCT RANGE

Timac AGRO

NelUllaW-\iflele

D-CODER RANGE Top 8, Top 14, Top 15

The Interactive granular fertilizer

PHYSIOLITH

Soil conditioner

TOP TOP-PHOS
Next level in protected phosphorus
Unique chemical form of phosphorus compared to standard P fertilizers. Phosphorus uptake is improved in both
acidic and alkaline soils.

SuLFAMMO
G SULFAMMO

An innovation in Nitrogen fertilizer

FERTIACTYL G7

Crop establishment

8
b g |
m
~
=
>
(o]
—
<
F
®

)

FERTILEADER GOLD, KALEQ
FERTILEADER® Managing stress
:
Combinations of highly available nutrients and our patented Seactivi™ Complex.
MAXIFRUIT
® .|
’ MAXIFRUIT Maximum fruit set

High analysis NPK solution with trace elements, for flowering & fruit filling. The NMX specificity in Maxifruit is what
makes this possible.

SPECIFIC WATER-SOLUBLE RANGE
KSC1 -1V, KSC Mix, KSC ADUI'\;
Driving growth with specialized nutrition

&

Water-soluble fertilizers are a combination of high-quality, low salt nutrients and our patented Phytactyl Complex.

They are for fertigation or hydroponics in intensive crop production.
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CALSEAMAG+
10% magnesium boloncedwifh calcium in a highly palatable form to provide supplementary magnesium to meet

1 ' \ Supports immunity and fertility
= g
) S % animal requirements.
Calsea| "/ -

CALSEAFIBRE+
Improves dry-veld utilization. Contains fibre-digestion complex consisting of Amaferm, brewer’s yeast and essential

Optimizes feed efﬂcienc?
DR o ¢ oils to boost fiber digestion.
Calseaf4il5y

CALSEAZINC+

Rumen-protected antioxidants and zinc chelate

Zinc + iodine, cobalt and selenium to help avoid setbacks and improve foot and skin condition.

IN ASSOCIATION WITH

TLU member discount:

Please give your valid TLU membership humber to
your Timac AGRO sales representative at the time

Product Category Discount ) . .
of placing an order or opening/updating your
Granular 3.5% custfomer account.
Liquid 8.0% . .
quIas % Every signed Sales Order must include the TLU
KSC (Water Soluble) 5.0% membership number in order to qualify for the
Animal Nutrifion 4.0% special discount.

Contact your Timac AGRO representative for more information:

FREE STATE CENTRAL

Stanley Barkhuizen 082 610 3649 Schweizer-Reneke, Vryburg stanley.barkhuizen@roullier.com
FREE STATE WEST
Fasie De Kock 082 578 3908 Bothaville, Hoopstad fasie.dekock@roullier.com

FREE STATE SOUTH
Bethlehem, Bloemfontein
MPUMALANGA NORTH
Middelburg, Ermelo
MPUMALANGA SOUTH
Highveld, Standerton
MPUMALANGA LOWVELD
Onderberg, Nelspruit
LIMPOPO SOUTH
Vaalwater, Pietersburg
LIMPOPO NORTH
Alldays, Tzaneen
KWAZULU NATAL COASTAL
Pongola, South Coast

Paul Henning 064 752 7254 paul.henning@roullier.com

Daniel Hattingh 076 810 8192 daniel.hattingh@roullier.com

Gabbi Olivier 066 119 2086 gabbi.olivier@roullier.com

Charles Gates 076 832 2555 charles.gates@roullier.com

Daniel Rademeyer 076 810 9293 daniel.rademeyer@roullier.com

Andries Van Der Walt 076 810 8359 andries.vanderwalt@roullier.com

082 654 5865

Bobby Fouché bobby.fouche@roullier.com

Follow the link to become a member of TLU SA https://www.tlu.co.za/en/join-us/
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Timac AGRO SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD

Westend Office Park ¢ Building B ¢ 250 Hall Street
Centurion * 0157 « South Africa

Telephone: +27 (0)87 551 0400
www.fimacagro.co.za

THINK DIFFERENT. FARM BETTER.
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